Undergraduate Greek Affiliation, Spring 2013-2017

Male Enrollment

Female Enrollment

Total Percent of Greek

Year | Fraternity Total (%) Sorority Total (%) Greek in Total Enrollment
2012 856 2,233 (38%) 1,273 2,441 (52%) 2,129 47%
2013 880 2,232 (39%) 1,435 2,472 (58%) 2,315 49%
2014 801 2,258 (35%) 1,408 2,479 (57%) 2,209 47%
2015 692 2,239 (31%) 1,400 2,509 (56%) 2,092 44%
2016 802 2,265 (35%) 1,522 2,519 (60%) 2,324 49%

39%

38%

52%

60%

% Fraternity

49%

49%

47%

% Sorority

% of Greek in
Total Enrollment

02012 02013 ©2014 @2015 m2016

Wake Forest University

Page 18

Fact Book 2016-2017





