Year	Fraternity	Male Enrollment Total (%)	Sorority	Female Enrollment Total (%)	Total Greek	Percent of Greek in Total Enrollment
2012	856	2,233 (38%)	1,273	2,441 (52%)	2,129	47%
2013	880	2,232 (39%)	1,435	2,472 (58%)	2,315	49%
2014	801	2,258 (35%)	1,408	2,479 (57%)	2,209	47%
2015	692	2,239 (31%)	1,400	2,509 (56%)	2,092	44%
2016	802	2,265 (35%)	1,522	2,519 (60%)	2,324	49%

